
I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 3 6 3 7 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 9 3 5 3 9 3 5 3 3

Agostini Simone (01/163) 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 1 3 0 3 9 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 5

Donato Devis (01/2151) 3 4 3 2 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 8 3 1 3 3 3 3 0 0

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 3 1 3 4 0 0 3 0 3 2 3 7 0 0 3 4 3 4 0 0

Raisa Michele (01/1987) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 2

Gasparini Renato (01/1985) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 30 49 1,63

Agostini Simone 01/163 27 32 1,19

Donato Devis 01/2151 27 26 0,96

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 21 22 1,05

Raisa Michele 01/1987 12 3 0,25

Gasparini Renato 01/1985 0 0 0,00

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 1 0 0,00

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 2 0 0,00

Galleria 46

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 3 9 0 0 2 5 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 4

Michielotto Antonio (01/226) 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 3 5

Peruzzo Luca (01/129) 3 6 0 0 1 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cojuhari Andrei (01/1094) 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 1 3 0

Rocco Matteo (01/2247) 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 4 3 0 0 0

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 2

Canova Simone (01/1486) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 17 35 2,06

Michielotto Antonio 01/226 15 19 1,27

Peruzzo Luca 01/129 8 13 1,62

Cojuhari Andrei 01/1094 15 6 0,40

Rocco Matteo 01/2247 16 6 0,38

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 14 2 0,14

Soggia Marco 01/2243 16 2 0,12

Canova Simone 01/1486 5 1 0,20

Camani Filippo 01/1857 14 0 0,00

Well Works Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 3 4 1 2 3 9 3 2 3 5 3 8 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 7

Marangon Luca (01/935) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 5

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 4 3 6 3 7 1 0 3 5 0 0 3 4

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 0 0 2 1 3 9 3 4 3 1 0 0 2 4 3 3 1 3 3 2

Cedolini Matteo (01/2059) 3 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 9 0 0

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Zhang Kuiyi (01/858) 0 0 3 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miato Gianni 01/1668 27 55 2,04

Marangon Luca 01/935 18 43 2,39

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 23 34 1,48

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 20 27 1,35

Cedolini Matteo 01/2059 12 17 1,42

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 9 14 1,56

Zhang Kuiyi 01/858 5 11 2,20

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 6 9 1,50



Eagle One Fox Two G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 7 1 2 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 7

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 3 7 0 0 2 3 3 6 2 5 2 3 3 9 3 6 3 5 3 6

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 5

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 3 2 2 2 3 7 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 7 2 6 1 0 0 0

Dicati Enrico (01/469) 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 3 7 3 7 2 0 1 0

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casotto Samuele 01/406 22 61 2,77

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 24 50 2,08

Agostini Mattia 01/461 15 32 2,13

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 19 31 1,63

Dicati Enrico 01/469 18 25 1,39

Convento Alessio 01/1603 3 8 2,67

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 7 8 1,14

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 6 6 1,00

Fasolato Davide 01/381 6 5 0,83

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giora Davide (01/1736) 3 2 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 9 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 6 2 5

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 3 7 3 7 3 5 3 7 3 6 1 1 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 8

Polonio Enrico (01/563) 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 8 2 6 3 1 3 6 3 3 3 8 3 6

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 3

D'Aniello Federico (01/899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giora Davide 01/1736 25 52 2,08

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 25 51 2,04

Polonio Enrico 01/563 29 49 1,69

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 16 27 1,69

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 8 13 1,62

Sola  Davide 01/1230 7 10 1,43

D'Aniello Federico 01/899 3 1 0,33

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 7 1 0,14

Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 3 5 2 6 3 4 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 6 3 8 2 3 3 8

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 3 9 3 9 3 7 3 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 7 3 3 3 7

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 0 0 3 9 3 4 1 1 3 8 1 0 3 9 0 0 1 0 3 6

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 2 2 0 0 3 3 3 6 3 9 2 2 3 7 3 1 3 4 0 0

De Giorgi Alex (01/608) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 4 3 4 0 0

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 28 55 1,96

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 24 53 2,21

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 18 37 2,06

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 22 34 1,55

De Giorgi Alex 01/608 15 27 1,80

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 7 13 1,86

Perugini Daniele 01/426 6 5 0,83

Vasic Luka 01/2184 0 0 0,00


